
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
District Wildflower Coordinators 
Increasing the visibility and enjoyment of roadside wildflowers and scenic beauty. 
District Name Phone Email 

One Stu Myers 863 519 2351 stu.myers@dot.state.fl.us 

Two Dick Bush 386 961 7255 dick.bush@dot.state.fl.us 

Three Dustie Moss 850 330 1271 dustie.moss@dot.state.fl.us 

Four Elisabeth Hassett 954 777 4219 elisabeth.hassett@dot.state.fl.us 

Five Allen Mattox 386 943 5278 allen.mattox@dot.state.fl.us 

Six Jeannie Cann 305 470 5353 jeannie.cann@dot.state.fl.us 

Seven William Moriaty 813 975 6638 william.moriaty@dot.state.fl.us 

Eight Guy Murtonen 407 264 3875 guy.murtonen@dot.state.fl.us 

Central Jeff Norcini 850 491 0910 oecohort@comcast.net 

Central Jeff Caster 850 414 5267 jeff.caster@dot.state.fl.us 
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